
TRACKSUITS

CRETA CH6410

DESCRIPTION

Tracksuit with jacket and pants: 1. High neck with matching interior covered seam. 2. 1x1 rib in collar, cuffs and
hem. 3. Central zip with puller. 4. Side jacket pockets with zips. 5. Contrasting side stripes. 6. Pants with elastic
waist and adjustable drawcord. 7. Two side pockets. 8. Back pocket with zip. 9. 1x1 rib in bottom cuffs.

COMPOSITION

100% polyester, plain acetate fabric, 210 gsm.

REMARKS

* Removable label. * Available in children's sizes. * Duration in catalogue 3 years. * Your order may include
models with zipped and unzipped pockets, depending on availability.

SIZES

Adults:: S · M · L · XL · 2XL / Kids:: 4 · 6 · 8 · 10 · 12 · 14 · 16

SCHEME QUANTITIES

Box Pack

Adults: 15 un. 1 un.

Kids: 15 un. 1 un.

COLORS

02 05 0555 22602 55 6002

Heat transfer
printing

Handling

PRINTING TECHNIQUES AVAILABLE

SIZES

Adults: S M L XL 2XL

Upper garment:
(WIDTH/HEIGHT)

54cm/ 70cm 56cm/ 72cm 59cm/ 74cm 62cm/ 76cm 66cm/ 78cm

Lower garment:
(WIDTH/HEIGHT)

40cm/ 104cm 42cm/ 106cm 44cm/ 108cm 46cm/ 110cm 48cm/ 112cm

Kids: 4 6 8 10 12 14 16

Upper
garment:
(WIDTH/HEIGHT)

37.5cm/
43cm

40cm/
47cm

42.5cm/
50cm

45cm/
53cm

47.5cm/
56cm

50cm/
59cm

52.5cm/ 62cm

Lower
garment:
(WIDTH/HEIGHT)

24cm/ 66cm 26cm/
73cm

28cm/ 80cm 30cm/
87cm

32cm/ 92cm 34cm/
97cm

38cm/ 102cm

*[Measured from the edge 1 cm below the sleeves / Measured from the highest point of  the shoulder to the end of the garment]

The colors and measures contained in this sheet are rounded to the colors and sizes of our products. Due to continued work in product improvement and renovations of the same stock are subject to change or modif ication not ref lected in this document. Claims based on the colors or sizes that are listed
on this sheet will not be accepted. ROLY reserves the right to change without notice colors and measures regarding the products described in this data sheet.


