

TRACKSUITS

CRETA CH6410





DESCRIPTION

Tracksuit with jacket and pants: 1. High neck with matching interior covered seam. 2. 1x1 rib in collar, cuffs and hem. 3. Central zip with puller. 4. Side jacket pockets with zips. 5. Contrasting side stripes. 6. Pants with elastic waist and adjustable drawcord. 7. Two side pockets. 8. Back pocket with zip. 9. 1x1 rib in bottom cuffs.

COMPOSITION

100% polyester, plain acetate fabric, 210 gsm.

REMARKS

* Removable label. * Available in children's sizes. * Duration in catalogue 3 years. * Your order may include models with zipped and unzipped pockets, depending on availability.

SIZES

Adults:: S \cdot M \cdot L \cdot XL \cdot 2XL / Kids:: 4 \cdot 6 \cdot 8 \cdot 10 \cdot 12 \cdot 14 \cdot 16

SCHEME



QUANTITIES		
	Box	Pack
Adults:	15 un.	1 un.
Kids:	15 un.	1 un.

Sedex

COLORS



PRINTING TECHNIQUES AVAILABLE





Heat transfer printing

Adults: Upper garment: (WDTH/HEIGHT) 54cm/ 70cm 56cm/ 72cm 59cm/ 74cm 62cm/ 76cm 66cm/ 78cm 40cm/ 104cm 42cm/ 106cm 44cm/ 108cm 46cm/ 110cm 48cm/ 112cm Lower garment: (WDTH/HEIGHT)

SIZES

Kids:	4	6	8	10	12	14	16
Upper garment: (WDTH/HEIGHT)	37.5cm/ 43cm	40cm/ 47cm	42.5cm/ 50cm	45cm/ 53cm	47.5cm/ 56cm	50cm/ 59cm	52.5cm/ 62cm
Lower garment: (WDTH/HEIGHT)	24cm/ 66cm	26cm/ 73cm	28cm/ 80cm	30cm/ 87cm	32cm/ 92cm	34cm/ 97cm	38cm/ 102cm

*[Measured from the edge 1 cm below the sleeves / Measured from the highest point of the shoulder to the end of the garment]

